five-year financial summary
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Profit and Loss Account (HK$ Million)
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Profit before Taxation
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Consolidated Balance Sheet (HK$ Million)
FEeEEAER (BEEBRT)

Total Equity
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Total Assets
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Advances to Customers less Impairment
FEFEERRRE
Customer Deposits and Medium Term Funding

BEFERRTHES

4,121

60,623

31,479

45,229

3,979

53,347

25,751

38,748

3,749 3,703 3,784

49,804 45,761 37,889

21,376 18,002 15,566

36,348 32,454 31,448

Share Statistics (HKS)
R &EEtR (Bx)

Earnings per Share' (Weighted Average Basis)
BRER (NEFHEE)

Earnings per Share' (Adjusted)
BREN (ERAR)

0.39

0.39

0.28

0.28

0.21 0.26 0.12

0.21 0.26 0.12

Selected Returns and Ratios (%)

BRRBEDEEE (%)

Return on Average Equity

T RARERE

Return on Average Assets

FHEEEHE

Capital Adequacy Ratio
BEAFTRLE

Average Liquidity Ratio (for December)
FHEREBESLLE (+=ZA)

Loan to Deposit Ratio

7R

Note:

11.43

0.81

14.42

44.08

69.60

8.47

0.63

16.60

46.43

66.46

1. Earnings per share are calculated on profit attributable to shareholders of HK$460,998,000
(2006: HK$327,168,000) and on 1,172,160,000 (2006: 1,172,160,000) ordinary shares in
issue during the year. There are no convertible loan capital, options or warrants outstanding

which would cause a dilution effect on earnings per share.

6.48 8.02 3.66

0.51 0.72 0.39

14.96 18.46 19.79

47.49 50.06 57.89

58.81 55.47 49.50

BfIEE -
1. BREBATDIRFARREMNEF 460,998,000 B (=F

Z X% 1327,168,000 Bn) RREFREDBTZBERS
1,172,160,000 B (=ZZ7<F © 1,172,160,000 &) 5H& o iR
TABAMAKITEZ TRREEER - BRESLZIRAEF U
HERBABRBEHE -

Fubon Bank E#B#R17 Annual Report 2007 &3



Profit Attributable to Shareholders
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HK$ Million (B&i&7T)
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Total Assets
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In 2007, the Bank achieved a net profit of HK$460.9 million, an increase of
40.9% over 2006. The return on average assets was 0.81% and return on
average equity was 11.43%. During the year total customer deposits and
medium term funding increased 16.7% to HK$45.2 billion. Advances to
customers less impairment increased 22.2% to HK$31.5 billion. Total assets
increased 13.6% to HK$60.6 billion. The Group had total equity of HK$4.12
billion, and a capital adequacy ratio of 14.42%.
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Advances to Customers less Impairment
BFEFRRE
HK$ Million (B&#7T)

15,666 18,002 21,376 25,751 31,479
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Customer Deposits and Medium Term Funding
BEFERRTHES
HK$ Million (B&387T)

31,448 32,454 36,348 38,748 45,229
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